
 

KALAMUNDA, SHIRE OFKALAMUNDA, SHIRE OFKALAMUNDA, SHIRE OFKALAMUNDA, SHIRE OF

TONKIN HW
Y

TONKIN HW
Y

HALE R
D

FUJI 
VSTA

VARIA CR
VARIA CR

MOOREANA E
NT

CARA W
AY

CARA W
AY

CARA W
AY

COYONG R
D

PULCHELLA S
T

THE PROMENADE

MAAMBA RDEXCALIB
UR C

H

FENNELL CR

HARDEY EAST RD

HELID
OR P

LCALCITE PL
PLATIN

UM W
AY

MORRISON RD

ARTHUR RD

LOT 3000 ON PLAN 44636

LOT 3001 ON PLAN 44636

LOT 2 ON PLAN 3781

KALAMUNDA, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:4,000

CPS 7078/1 - Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2016

31.992582°S

11
5.

98
21

47
°E

31.992582°S

11
6.

00
48

04
°E

11
5.

98
21

47
°E

32.00238°S

11
6.

00
48

04
°E

32.00238°S

0 200m
Legend

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Roads

Imagery

Local Government Authority

Cadastre


